
STOKESLEY METHODIST CIRCUIT

Stokesley Plan 02/03/2025 – 28/05/2025

Sun 2nd Mar Sun 9th Mar Wed 12th Mar Sun 16th Mar Sun 23rd Mar Wed 26th Mar Sun 30th Mar Sun 6th Apr Wed 9th Apr Sun 13th Apr Sun 20th Apr Wed 23rd Apr Sun 27th Apr Sun 4th May Sun 11th May Wed 14th May Sun 18th May Sun 25th May Wed 28th May
Sunday before Lent 1st of Lent 2nd of Lent 3rd of Lent 4th of Lent 5th of Lent Palm Sunday Easter Day 2nd of Easter 3rd of Easter 4th of Easter 5th of Easter 6th of Easter

Stokesley 10:30 am
Robinson

HC
LA

RLA
Kirk Haigh Robinson

HC
Stenson Robinson Robinson

HC
Hunt Atha LA

RLA
Robinson

HC
Hudson

Carlton 10:30 am
Wilson Atha Robinson

HC
Hudson Jackson Kirk Wilson Robinson

HC / 11:30
am

Sills Kirk Robinson
HC

Hunt Atha

Great Ayton 9:00 am
Hunt Weir Sills Weir

HC / 8:00 am
Weir Jackson

Great Ayton 10:30 am
LA

RLA
Stainsby

CA
Weir
AGM

Anderson Weir
HC

Atha Weir
CC

Weir
HC

Jackson /
Godfrey-Harri

son

Hudson Weir
HC

Jackson Harris

Easby 10:30 am
Kirk Weir Weir

Easby 2:00 pm
Kirk Weir Haigh Robinson Weir Hudson

Hutton Rudby 10:00 am
Sills Robinson

HC
Bradshaw LA

RLA
Campy

Kids
Robinson

HC
Campy Peacock

HC
LA

RLA
Wilson LA

RLA
Campy

Kids
Robinson

HC

Seamer 10:30 am
Weir
HC

Kirk Peacock Weir Sills Hudson Atha Weir
HC / 09:00

am

Haigh Campy Anderson Weir
HC

Kirk

Key
HC - Holy Communion; RLA - Requested Local Arrangement; CC - Cafe Church; CA - Church Anniversary; AGM - Church Meeting; Kids - Kids Sunday

© – Stokesley Methodist Circuit 2025 – Document correct as of 02/05/2025 Page 1 of 1


